CPS - Capacitive Switch
Metal Line Switch with Capacitive Sensor Technology
CPS – Capacitive Switch Characteristics 1/2
16.12.2016 CPS – Capacitive Switch 2
• Uses capacitive touch sensor technology
• No moving parts eliminates wear and tear
• The portfolio offers 3 different mounting sizes (16 mm, 19 mm, 22 mm)
• Variable supply voltage (is also supply voltage for the LED)

Required force for a switching operation 4.5 N < 3 N none
Functions LA, NO NO, IV LA, NO, NC
Impact of water Low None High (switches)
IP protection class for illumination IP40 IP67 / IP69K IP67
IK protection class IK07 IK02 IK09
Order information for pre-configured products
16.12.2016 10
CPS – Capacitive Switch
Diameter Function Actuator Material
Finger
Guide
Illumination Type
Illumination Color
active / inactive
Acessoires Configuration Code Order Number
16 latching Ceramics without Area illumination red / green Knurled nut CPS16-LA00A10-SNCCWTNF-AI0RGVAR-W0000-S+00B00AAAFBA0 3-101-395
16 latching Ceramics without Area illumination multicolor Knurled nut CPS16-LA00A10-SNCCWTNF-AIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFBA0 3-101-394
16 latching Ceramics with Area illumination red / green Knurled nut CPS16-LA00A10-SNCCWTWF-AI0RGVAR-W0000-S+00B00AAAFBA0 3-101-398
16 latching Stainless steel without Ring illumination red / green Knurled nut CPS16-LA00A10-SNCSNCNF-RI0RGVAR-W0000-S+00B00AAAFBA0 3-101-401
16 latching Stainless steel without Ring illumination multicolor Knurled nut CPS16-LA00A10-SNCSNCNF-RIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFBA0 3-101-400
16 latching Stainless steel with Ring illumination red / green Knurled nut CPS16-LA00A10-SNCSNCWF-RI0RGVAR-W0000-S+00B00AAAFBA0 3-101-413
16 momentary, NO Ceramics without Area illumination multicolor Knurled nut CPS16-NO00A10-SNCCWTNF-AIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFBA0 3-101-403
16 momentary, NO Ceramics with Area illumination multicolor Knurled nut CPS16-NO00A10-SNCCWTWF-AIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFBA0 3-101-397
16 momentary, NO Stainless steel without Ring illumination multicolor Knurled nut CPS16-NO00A10-SNCSNCNF-RIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFBA0 3-101-399
16 momentary, NO Stainless steel with Ring illumination multicolor Knurled nut CPS16-NO00A10-SNCSNCWF-RIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFBA0 3-101-412
19 latching Ceramics without Area illumination red / green Hexnut CPS19-LA00A10-SNCCWTNF-AI0RGVAR-W0000-S+00B00AAAFCA0 3-101-416
19 latching Ceramics without Area illumination multicolor Hexnut CPS19-LA00A10-SNCCWTNF-AIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFCA0 3-101-415
19 latching Ceramics with Area illumination red / green Hexnut CPS19-LA00A10-SNCCWTWF-AI0RGVAR-W0000-S+00B00AAAFCA0 3-101-418
19 latching Stainless steel without Ring illumination red / green Hexnut CPS19-LA00A10-SNCSNCNF-RI0RGVAR-W0000-S+00B00AAAFCA0 3-101-421
19 latching Stainless steel without Ring illumination multicolor Hexnut CPS19-LA00A10-SNCSNCNF-RIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFCA0 3-101-420
19 latching Stainless steel with Ring illumination red / green Hexnut CPS19-LA00A10-SNCSNCWF-RI0RGVAR-W0000-S+00B00AAAFCA0 3-101-423
19 momentary, NO Ceramics without Area illumination multicolor Hexnut CPS19-NO00A10-SNCCWTNF-AIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFCA0 3-101-414
19 momentary, NO Ceramics with Area illumination multicolor Hexnut CPS19-NO00A10-SNCCWTWF-AIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFCA0 3-101-417
19 momentary, NO Stainless steel without Ring illumination multicolor Hexnut CPS19-NO00A10-SNCSNCNF-RIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFCA0 3-101-419
19 momentary, NO Stainless steel with Ring illumination multicolor Hexnut CPS19-NO00A10-SNCSNCWF-RIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFCA0 3-101-422
22 latching Ceramics without Area illumination red / green Knurled nut CPS22-LA00A10-SNCCWTNF-AI0RGVAR-W0000-S+00B00AAAFBA0 3-101-426
22 latching Ceramics without Area illumination multicolor Knurled nut CPS22-LA00A10-SNCCWTNF-AIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFBA0 3-101-425
22 latching Ceramics with Area illumination red / green Knurled nut CPS22-LA00A10-SNCCWTWF-AI0RGVAR-W0000-S+00B00AAAFBA0 3-101-428
22 latching Stainless steel without Ring illumination red / green Knurled nut CPS22-LA00A10-SNCSNCNF-RI0RGVAR-W0000-S+00B00AAAFBA0 3-101-431
22 latching Stainless steel without Ring illumination multicolor Knurled nut CPS22-LA00A10-SNCSNCNF-RIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFBA0 3-101-430
22 latching Stainless steel with Ring illumination red / green Knurled nut CPS22-LA00A10-SNCSNCWF-RI0RGVAR-W0000-S+00B00AAAFBA0 3-101-405
22 momentary, NO Ceramics without Area illumination multicolor Knurled nut CPS22-NO00A10-SNCCWTNF-AIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFBA0 3-101-424
22 momentary, NO Ceramics with Area illumination multicolor Knurled nut CPS22-NO00A10-SNCCWTWF-AIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFBA0 3-101-427
22 momentary, NO Stainless steel without Ring illumination multicolor Knurled nut CPS22-NO00A10-SNCSNCNF-RIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFBA0 3-101-429
22 momentary, NO Stainless steel with Ring illumination multicolor Knurled nut CPS22-NO00A10-SNCSNCWF-RIRGBVAR-W0000-S+00B0AAAAFBA0 3-101-404
Legend Common for all variants:
NO: normally open - housing material: stainless steel
- switching current: 100 mA
Note: latching type is open after power-up - supply voltage (DC): 5 V - 28 V